
ORIGINAL
1 llllllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIII

00000 76849
BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION CL

Fa E c & a v E D
30197

wow SEP \ \ p 32 23

1

2

3

4

5

COMMISSIONERS
MIKE GLEASON, Chairman
WILLIAM A. MUNDELL
JEFF HATCH-MILLER
KRISTIN K. MAYES
GARY PIERCE AZ CCIRP C0¥"liMiISi"£l

UULJKET co:-4'¥a.uL

94
J

DOCKET NO. L-00000FF-07-0134-001336

7

8

9

10

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
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